
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
12 

202 
17 

500 
137 
25 
8 

36 
135 
69 
99 
44 

131 
222 
59 
71 
51 
34 

Class 
SBK 

600 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Força Livre 

Força Livre 

600 

Força Livre 

600 

Força Livre 

Força Livre 

SBK 

Força Livre 

600 

600 

SBK 

SBK 

Name 
JC Racing Team  
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing 
Ducati  
Misano  
PRT-Pitico Race 
Helder Afinity 
Masut Racing Team 
Misano 
SR Corse 
Ducati  
PRT-Pitico Race  
Motonil Motors 
RF Racing Team 
Lupinetti Race 
JC Racing Team 
Honda Racing Team 
Kawasaki Racing Team 

Laps 
187 
186 
182 
178 
176 
176 
173 
171 
169 
160 
158 
148 
95 
66 
28 
10 
6 

Total Tm 
5:50:28.967 

5:51:11.772 

5:51:19.966 

5:52:05.455 

5:50:08.015 

5:51:38.008 

5:51:25.434 

5:51:34.077 

5:51:25.434 

5:52:03.802 

5:50:59.807 

4:46:26.760 

5:52:29.385 

4:58:29.143 

2:49:53.486 

1:00:50.586 

10:08.647 

1.151 

Diff 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
11 Laps 
14 Laps 
16 Laps 
18 Laps 
27 Laps 
29 Laps 
39 Laps 
92 Laps 

121 Laps 
159 Laps 
177 Laps 
181 Laps 
187 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:40.823 
1:44.227 
1:41.621 
1:42.310 
1:44.910 
1:45.023 
1:46.720 
1:44.720 
1:48.678 
1:51.597 
1:52.708 
1:47.980 
1:46.046 
1:51.163 
1:53.132 
1:42.870 
1:39.512 

In Lap 
3 
4 

94 
125 
84 
86 
94 

112 
105 
71 

107 
117 
15 
27 
14 
3 
3 
0 

Equipe 
JC Racing Team 

Paulinho SBK 

Tecfil Racing 

Ducati 

Misano  

PRT-Pitico Race 

Helder Afinity 

Masut Racing Team 

Misano 

SR Corse 

Ducati 

PRT-Pitico Race  

Motonil Motors 

RF Racing Team 

Lupinetti Race 

JC Racing Team 

Honda Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1299R Panigale 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati MT1200 

BMW S1000XR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

137,944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.512 

Best Speed 

155,885 

Best Lap by 

51 - Honda Racing Team 
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       500 MILHAS BRASIL 2017 
500 MILHAS 

CORRIDA - 500 MILHAS 

Race (187 Laps) started at 11:50:32 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

12/02/2017 11:43 


